
»» Adopt standards for bike parking that conform to APBP 
guidelines.

»» Increase the amount of high quality bicycle parking 
throughout the community, especially at businesses. 

»» Develop an on-street bike network, consider closing the 
historic downtown to vehicle traffic during  tourist season 
(excepting residents living downtown), and connect the historic 
downtown to the major bike paths of the island.

»» Continue to expand your public education campaign 
promoting the share the road message, eg place share the road 
signs along collector roads and throughout downtown, and 
produce a ferry operator PSA.

»» Implement the plans to offer regular bicycling skills training 
opportunities for adults.

»» Host a League Cycling Instructor (LCI) seminar or sponsor the 
certification fee for interested cyclists to increase the number of 
certified bicycle safety instructors in your community.

»» Expand your promotional efforts during Bike Month, and 
celebrate Bike to Work Day.

»» Promote cycling throughout the year by offering or 
supporting more family-oriented community or social rides, and 
bicycle-themed festivals, parades or shows.

»» Update the current bike plan and dedicate funding for 
implementation.

Nantucket, MA

10 Building blocks of 
a bicycle friendly community NantucketAverage Gold

Arterial Streets 
with Bike Lanes

Total Bicycle Network Mileage  
to Total Road Network Mileage

Public Education Outreach

% of Schools Offering 
Bicycling Education

Bike Month and  
Bike to Work Events

Active Bicycle Advocacy Group

Active Bicycle Advisory Committee

Bicycle–Friendly Laws & Ordinances

Bike Plan is Current and is Being 
Implemented

Bike Program Staff to Population

LEARN MORE » www.bikeleague.org/communities Supported BY

CATEGORY SCORES
ENGINEERING
Bicycle network and connectivity

Education
Motorist awareness and bicycling skills

Encouragement
Mainstreaming bicycling culture

Enforcement
Promoting safety and protecting bicyclists' rights

Evaluation & planning
Setting targets and having a plan

key outcomes
ridership
Percentage of daily bicyclists

safety measures
Crashes
Crashes per 10k daily bicyclists

safety measures
Fatalities
Fatalities per 10k daily bicyclists

Key Steps to GOLD

POPULATION DENSITY

2.810,172
TOTAL POPULATION

total AREA (sq. miles)

47.8

# of local Bicycle 
friendly businesses 0
# of local Bicycle 
friendly universities 0

   Fall 2014

3/10

3/10

2/10

3/10

2/10

85%

8%

Good

85%

Good

Yes

Very

Some

Yes

42714

65%

43%

 very GOOD

50%

very good

Yes

YES

very good

YES

per 32k

NantucketAverage Gold

5.5%

100

0.6

2.70%

0.0

0.0


