

NANTUCKET, MA

TOTAL POPULATION

10,172

TOTAL AREA (sq. miles)

47.8

2.8

OF LOCAL BICYCLE FRIENDLY BUSINESSES

0

OF LOCAL BICYCLE FRIENDLY UNIVERSITIES

U

10 BUILDING BLOCKS OF A RICYCLE FRIENDLY COMMINITY

A BICYCLE FRIENDLY COMMUNITY	Average Gold	Nantucket
Arterial Streets with Bike Lanes	65%	85%
Total Bicycle Network Mileage to Total Road Network Mileage	43%	8%
Public Education Outreach	VERY GOOD	GOOD
% of Schools Offering Bicycling Education	50%	85%
Bike Month and Bike to Work Events	VERY GOOD	GOOD
Active Bicycle Advocacy Group	YES	YES
Active Bicycle Advisory Committee	YES	VERY
Bicycle-Friendly Laws & Ordinances	VERY GOOD	SOME
Bike Plan is Current and is Being Implemented	YES	YES
Bike Program Staff to Population	PER 32K	42714

CATEGORY SCORES

ENGINEERING Bicycle network and connectivity	3 /10
EDUCATION Motorist awareness and bicycling skills	3/10
ENCOURAGEMENT Mainstreaming bicycling culture	2/10
ENFORCEMENT Promoting safety and protecting bicyclists' rights	3/10
EVALUATION & PLANNING Setting targets and baving a plan	2/10

KEY OUTCOMES	Average Gold	Nantucket
RIDERSHIP Percentage of daily bicyclists	5.5%	2.70%
SAFETY MEASURES CRASHES Crashes per 10k daily bicyclists	100	0.0
SAFETY MEASURES FATALITIES Fatalities per 10k daily bicyclists	0.6	0.0



KEY STEPS TO GOLD



- » Adopt standards for bike parking that conform to APBP guidelines.
- » Increase the amount of high quality bicycle parking throughout the community, especially at businesses.
- » Develop an on-street bike network, consider closing the historic downtown to vehicle traffic during tourist season (excepting residents living downtown), and connect the historic downtown to the major bike paths of the island.
- » Continue to expand your public education campaign promoting the share the road message, eg place share the road signs along collector roads and throughout downtown, and produce a ferry operator PSA.

- » Implement the plans to offer regular bicycling skills training opportunities for adults.
- » Host a League Cycling Instructor (LCI) seminar or sponsor the certification fee for interested cyclists to increase the number of certified bicycle safety instructors in your community.
- » Expand your promotional efforts during Bike Month, and celebrate Bike to Work Day.
- » Promote cycling throughout the year by offering or supporting more family-oriented community or social rides, and bicycle-themed festivals, parades or shows.
- » Update the current bike plan and dedicate funding for implementation.